
Joel Bravo    (Dec. 31 2013) 
 Smith River Rancheria  
140 Rowdy Creek Road  
Smith River, CA 95567  
Tele: (707) 487-9255 
 Fax: (707) 487-0930  
Email: JBravo@tolowa.com  
Alternate:  

Sandi R. Tripp   (Dec. 31 2013 
Karuk Tribe of California  
P.O. Box 1016  
Happy Camp, CA 96039  
Tele: (530) 627-3063  
Fax: (559) 877-2425  
Email: stripp@Karuk.us 
Alternate: Scott Quinn 

Chris Howard       (Dec. 31 2013)  
Elk Valley Rancheria 
2332 Howland Hill Road  
Crescent City, CA 95531  
Tele: (707) 464-4680  
Fax: (530) 335-3140 
 Email: choward@elk-valley.com  
Alternate: John D. Green 

Dennis Hendricks    (Dec. 31 2012) 
Tuolumne Band of Me-Wuk Indians 
P.O. Box 367 
Tuolumne, CA 95379  
Tele: (209) 770-7607   
Fax:  
 Email: dlhendricks@mlode.com   
Alternate: Dore Bietz 

Valerie Stanley        (Dec. 31 2013) 
Sherwood Valley Rancheria 
190 Sherwood Hill Drive 
Willits, CA 95490 
Tele: (707) 391-6358 
Fax: (707) 459-6936 
Email: noyoprincess@hotmail.com 
Alternate: 

Greybuck Espinoza (Dec. 31 2013) 
Viejas Band of Kumeyaay Indians 
P.O. Box 908 
Alpine, CA 919013 
Tele: (619) 659-2323 
Fax:  (619) 445-5337 
Email: GEspinoza@viejas-nsn.gov   
Alternate: Cita Welch 

Tracy Blue                   (Dec. 31 2012) 
Bishop Paiute Tribe 
50 Tu Su Lane  
Bishop, CA 93514  
Tele:(760) 873-7893 
Email:tracy.blue@bishoppaiute.org 
 
Alternate:   

Jacque Hostler     (Dec. 31 2013) 
Trinidad Rancheria  
P.O. Box 630  
Trinidad, CA  95570 
Tele: (707) 677-0211  
Fax: (707) 677-0436  
Email: cherae.roads@gmail.com  
Alternate: Garth Sundberg 

Luther Salgado Sr.  (Dec. 31 2013) 
Cahuilla Band of Indians 
52701 HWY 371 
Anza, CA 92539 
Tele:(951) 763-5549 
Fax:  (951) 169-2808 
Email: Tribalcouncil@cahuilla.net 
Alternate: 

= Tribal 
Organization 

Adam Geisler     (Dec. 31 2012) 
La Jolla Band of Luiseno Indians 
22000 Highway 76  
Pauma Valley, CA 92061  
Tele: (760) 742-3771    
Fax: (760) 742-1740  
Email: adam.geisler@lajolla-nsn.gov  
Alternate:  Fred Nelson Jr. 

Joseph A. Myers   (Dec. 31 2012) 
National Indian Justice Center 
5250 Aero Drive  
Santa Rosa, CA  95403  
Tele: (707) 579-5507 Fax: (707) 
579-9019  
Emial: josephmyers@nijc.org         
Alternate: Kelly Myers 

Connie Reitman-Solas  (Dec. 31 2013) 

Inter-Tribal Council of CA, Inc.  
3425 Arden Way,  
Sacramento, CA 95825  
Tele: (916) 973-9581 
Fax: (916) 973-0117 
 Email: connier@itccinc.org 
Alternate: 

Stacy Dixon    (Dec. 31 2012) 
Susanville Indian Rancheria  
745 Joaquin St  
Susanville, CA 96130  
Tele:(530) 257-6264    
Fax:  (530)257-7986 
Email: Sirtribalchair@citlink.net  
Alternate: James Mackey 

Will Micklin   (Dec. 31 2012) 
Ewiiaapaayp Band of Kumeyaay Indians  

4054 Willows Road  
Alpine, CA 91901 
Tele:(619) 368-4382    
Fax:  619-445-9126 
Email: wmicklin@leaningrock.net  
Alternate: Michael Garcia 

 Lorenda Sanchez   (Dec. 31 2012)  
California Indian Manpower Consortium  

738 No. Market Blvd.  
Sacramento, CA  95834  
Tele:  (916) 920-0285  
Fax: (916) 641-6338  
Email:  lorendas@cimcinc.com  
Alternate: Elizabeth Hansen 

Bo Mazzetti            (Dec. 31 2012) 
Rincon Band of Luiseno  
Indians  
P.O. Box 68  
Valley Center, CA 92082  
Tele: (760) 749-1092  
Fax: (760) 749-8901  
Email: bomazzetti@aol.com   

Paul Irwin         (Dec. 31 2012)  
PO Box 929 
North Fork, CA 93643 
Tele: (559) 877-2461 
E-Mail pirwin@northforkrancheria-
nsn.gov    
 
Alternate: Elaine Fink  

Glenda Nelson  (Dec. 31 2013) 
Enterprise Rancheria  
2133 Monte Vista Ave 
Oroville, CA 95966 
Tele: (530) 532-9214 
Fax: (530) 532-1768 
info@enterpriserancheria.org    
Alternate: 
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